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The menu of Eegee's from Tucson includes 74 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Eegee's:
dining rooms and toilets are super clean. eegee’s are always delicious. they don't usually get food, but maybe
they dream of their hot, spicy chicken sandwich. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also
be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Eegee's:
| swear this place is trying to give people food poisoning? | am so tired to get bad salate and rotten tomato.
soggy fries. eating is now expensive. can you please care? | get fast eating is hard and exhausting work, but
seriously they are messing with people and kids health. please teach their employees how they fifo and how they
know when salat is bad. read more. The fresh and fine juices listed on the drinks menu optimally complement the
menus of the establishment, Typically, the menus are prepared for you in a short time and fresh. When you're
not so hungry, you can just treat yourself to one of the delicious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack.
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Eegee’s Menu

Burgers
B.L.T.

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Side dishes
CHIPOTLE RANCH

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Side Orders

MAYO

%ids

KIDS TENDERS
Chips

LAY'S POTATO CHIPS
%ids Menii

KIDS SALAMI SUB

Water

SODA

Add-Ons

RANCH

Signature subs

CHICKEN PARM SUB

$0.4

$7.2

$1.7

$6.0

$0.4

Deal - 50% off 2nd buclset
BUFFALO RANCH $0.4
Signature Cocktails

Cold Heros

TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB

Hot Ttalian Subs

MEATBALL SUB

Three oot Subs

DELUXE GRINDER

Overstuffed Subs

TUNA SALAD SUB
Deli Subs
HAM SWISS SUB

Start Here!

PIZZA PRETZEL $4.8

TFamous Entrees

SUPREME CHILI $4.8

EEGEES

TEAGEE

Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
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These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

Uncategorized

BUFFALO RANCH FRIES

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA

BOTTLED WATER

Sandwiches
B.L.T
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sauces

NACHO CHEESE
BBQ SAUCE

Dessert

SALTED CARAMEL COOKIE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

%ids Meals
KIDS HAM SUB
KIDS TURKEY SUB

Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
CHEESE PRETZEL
CLASSIC CHEF

$4.8

$1.8

$0.4
$0.4

$3.0
$3.0

$6.0
$6.0

$10.8

$4.2

$10.8

fippetizers

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $7.2
CHEESY BACON FRIES $5.4
PIZZA FRIES $5.4

BLAZING BUFFALO SUB
ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB
CLUB SuB

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

BUFFALO
CHILI $4.8

Chicken Tenders

12 PARTY TENDERS BUFFALO

STYLE $30.0
12 PARTY TENDERS HALF HALF $30.0
12 PARTY TENDERS $30.0
3 CHICKEN TENDERS BOX $11.6
Grinders

PASTRAMI GRINDER

ORIGINAL GRINDER

SPICY GRINDER

VEGGIE GRINDER

Popular Ttems

EEGEE

LARGE FRIES $4.0
ORIGINAL RANCH FRIES $4.8

2 CHICKEN TENDERS BOX $9.4
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4 CHICKEN TENDERS BOX
ORIGINAL PRETZEL

fries

PARTY CHIPOTLE RANCH FRY
PARTY BUFFALO RANCH FRY
CHIPOTLE RANCH FRIES
PARTY CHEESY BACON FRY
PARTY PIZZA FRY

PARTY RANCH FRY

$13.9
$3.6

$9.6
$9.6
$4.8
$10.8
$10.8
$9.6

MEDIUM FRIES $3.5

3FT SUBS & PARTY PA%S

3FT VEGGIE GRINDER

3FT TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB

3FT HAM SWISS SUB

3FT ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB

3FT DELUXE GRINDER

EEGEES FUN PAK $30.0
3FT ORIGINAL GRINDER
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:30-20:40
Tuesday 09:30-20:40
Wednesday 09:30-20:40
Thursday 09:30-20:40
Friday 09:30-20:40
Saturday 09:30-20:40
Sunday 09:30-20:40
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