





https://menulist.menu 7760 E Speedway Blvd, Tucson, United States (+1)5207454517 - https://eegees.com/

The menu of Eegee's from Tucson includes 74 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Eegee's: dining rooms and toilets are super clean. eegee's are always delicious. they don't usually get food, but maybe they dream of their hot, spicy chicken sandwich. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Eegee's:

I swear this place is trying to give people food poisoning? I am so tired to get bad salate and rotten tomato. soggy fries. eating is now expensive. can you please care? I get fast eating is hard and exhausting work, but seriously they are messing with people and kids health. please teach their employees how they fifo and how they know when salat is bad. read more. The fresh and fine juices listed on the drinks menu optimally complement the menus of the establishment, Typically, the menus are prepared for you in a short time and fresh. When you're not so hungry, you can just treat yourself to one of the delicious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack.

企业企			
	B.		
The same of		1	6
4	1	- 60	*
			ş

B.L.T.

Deal - 50% off 2nd bucket

BUFFALO RANCH

\$0.4

\$4.8

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

BLT

Signature Cocktails

FIZZ

Side dishes

CHIPOTLE RANCH

\$0.4

Cold Heros

TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB

Rice

SPICY CHICKEN

Hot Italian Subs

MEATBALL SUB

Side Orders

MAYO

Three Foot Subs

DELUXE GRINDER

Kids

KIDS TENDERS

Overstuffed Subs

TUNA SALAD SUB

Chips

LAY'S POTATO CHIPS

Deli Subs

HAM SWISS SUB

Kids Menii

KIDS SALAMI SUB

\$6.0

\$1.7

\$7.2

Start Here!

PIZZA PRETZEL

Water

SODA

Famous Entrees

SUPREME CHILI \$4.8

Add-Ons

RANCH

\$0.4

EEGEES

TEAGEE

Signature subs

CHICKEN PARM SUB

Chicken & Camp; amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

1

These types of dishes are		Appetizers	
being served		CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$7.2
PANINI		CHEESY BACON FRIES	\$5.4
		PIZZA FRIES	\$5.4
Uncategorized		0.1	
BUFFALO RANCH FRIES	\$4.8	Subs	
		BLAZING BUFFALO SUB	
Non alcoholic drinks		ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB	
ICED TEA		CLUB SUB	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.8	Dishes are prepared with	
Sandwiches		CHICKEN	
B.L.T		BUFFALO	
CHICKEN SANDWICH		CHILI	\$4.8
Sauces		Chicken Tenders	
NACHO CHEESE	\$0.4	12 PARTY TENDERS BUFFALO STYLE	\$30.0
BBQ SAUCE	\$0.4	12 PARTY TENDERS HALF HALF	\$30.0
Dessert		12 PARTY TENDERS	\$30.0
		3 CHICKEN TENDERS BOX	\$11.6
SALTED CARAMEL COOKIE	\$3.0		
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$3.0	Grinders	
Kids Meals		PASTRAMI GRINDER	
KIDS HAM SUB	\$6.0	ORIGINAL GRINDER	
KIDS TURKEY SUB	\$6.0	SPICY GRINDER	
NIDO TORRET SOD	Ψ0.0	VEGGIE GRINDER	
Salads		Popular Items	
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.8	EEGEE	
CHEESE PRETZEL	\$4.2	LARGE FRIES	\$4.0
CLASSIC CHEF	\$10.8	ORIGINAL RANCH FRIES	\$4.8

2 CHICKEN TENDERS BOX

\$9.4



4 CHICKEN TENDERS BOX	\$13.9	MEDIUM FRIES	\$3.5	
ORIGINAL PRETZEL	\$3.6		4410	
		3FT SUBS & PARTY PAKS		
Fries		3FT VEGGIE GRINDER		
PARTY CHIPOTLE RANCH FRY	\$9.6	3FT TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB		
PARTY BUFFALO RANCH FRY	\$9.6	3FT HAM SWISS SUB		
CHIPOTLE RANCH FRIES	\$4.8	3FT ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB		
PARTY CHEESY BACON FRY	\$10.8	3FT DELUXE GRINDER		
PARTY PIZZA FRY	\$10.8	EEGEES FUN PAK	\$30.0	
PARTY RANCH FRY	\$9.6	3FT ORIGINAL GRINDER		



Eegee's

7760 E Speedway Blvd, Tucson, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:30-20:40 Tuesday 09:30-20:40 Wednesday 09:30-20:40 Thursday 09:30-20:40 Friday 09:30-20:40 Saturday 09:30-20:40 Sunday 09:30-20:40